
Fail Pass Good Very Good

F,FX E C B

5 4 3 2

0-9 10 14-16 17-18

0-5 6 8-9 10-11

0 1 3 4

5,6 4-,4,4+ 2-,2,2+ 1-

1 2 2,5

8-9                                   

Echec (E)

10-11                     

Passable (P)

14-15                    

Bien (B)
16-17

1-4 5 7 8,9

1-5 6 7,5-8 8,5

Fail Pass 2nd/II 2nd/I

17 and less 18/24 27,28 29,30

1-9 10-11 14-15 16-17

Fail

Third Pass             

40-49%

Upper 2nd             

55-60%

Upper 2nd          

69%

U* G* VG* VG+*

4< 4 5 5,5

Country Fail Pass Satisfactory Satisfactory Good Good Very Good Excellent

ECTS GRADE F,FX E D D C C B B A

SPAIN Suspenso Aprobado Aprobado Aprobado Notable Notable Notable Sobresaliente M. Honor

0-4,99 5,0-5,99 6,0-6,49 6,50-6,99 7,0-7,49 7,50-8,50 8,51-8,99 9 10

ITALY 17 and less 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 30 Lode

*U=Underkant (Fail) *G=Godkand (Pass) *VG=V. II Godkind (Pass with disntiction)

ATTENZIONE: Nel caso nel transcript of records sia riportato il doppio voto locale e ECTS la precedenza viene data al voto locale

GERMANY

FINLAND

FRANCE

IRELAND

ITALY

PORTUGAL

U.K.

SWEDEN

SWITZERLAND

12-13

5

Country

ECTS GRADE

AUSTRIA

BELGIUM

DENMARK

ESTONIA

6

GREECE

NETHERLANDS

1

3

18-20                                          

Très bien (TB)

10

9-10

4,5

G+*

1

30 Lode

18-20

1                                                            

>70%

VG++*

6,5-7

3rd 

25,26

12-13

Lower 2nd                                      

50-55%

2

3-,3,3+

1,5

12-13                                        

Assez-bien (AB)

7

6

ECTS GRADING

Satisfactory

D

3/4

11-13

Excellent

A

(70%>)1

19-20


